
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 17; Date Recorded= 2021; Date Recorded= 2021/06;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202106010002
65190

06/01/2021
11:08:56

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

54 23 Lot#:1718
Book:54 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 17TH
SECTOR

202106010002
65190

06/01/2021
11:08:56

DRH ENERGY
INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

54 23 Lot#:1718
Book:54 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 17TH
SECTOR

202106250003
09010

06/25/2021
09:24:28

JONES
JUSTIN A

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Lot#:1 Blk:97
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

202106250003
09010

06/25/2021
09:24:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
JUSTIN A

Lot#:1 Blk:97
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA


