Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	O; Legal Se Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106010002 65190	06/01/2021 11:08:56	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	MINERAL DEED	DRH ENERGY INC			54	23		Lot#:1718 Book:54 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 17TH SECTOR
202106010002 65190	06/01/2021 11:08:56	DRH ENERGY INC	Grantee	MINERAL DEED	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			54	23		Lot#:1718 Book:54 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 17TH SECTOR
202106250003 09010	06/25/2021 09:24:28	JONES JUSTIN A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Lot#:1 Blk:97 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
202106250003 09010	06/25/2021 09:24:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES JUSTIN A						Lot#:1 Blk:97 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA